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Here you will find the menu of Chicken Maison in Rolling Hills Estates. At the moment, there are 13 dishes and
drinks on the menu. Chicken Maison, once a beloved spot for nutritious Mediterranean cuisine, now faces
challenges both in food consistency and service. While diners rave about its delicious offerings, including the
flavorful maison original chicken and garlic butter, frustrations arise with order accuracy and delivery
experiences. Customers have reported incorrect orders and unhelpful staff reactions, tarnishing the enjoyment of
their meals. Although the ambiance and polite waitstaff receive positive remarks, delivery service has
disappointed, with late arrivals and rude interactions. Despite the setbacks, the restaurant’s diverse menu and
delectable dishes keep some patrons coming back for more.
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Entrées

GRAPE LEAVES

Falafel

FALAFEL SANDWICH

Seafood

SALMON KABOB

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Sauces
GARLIC SAUCE

Chicken Dishes

GARLIC CHICKEN

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Halloumi & Falafel

FALAFEL PLATE

Lunch Specials

1/4 CHICKEN

$6.8

$12.0

$10.0

$6.8

$6.8

$6.8

$16.8

$6.0

Gyros

SPICY GYRO SANDWICH $14.3

Bread

PITA

Entree

SALMON ALFREDO $20.5

Variety Meals

FOUNTAIN COKE $3.0

Popular Items
LARGE TABBOULEH SALAD $19.8

Fountain & Caned Soda

FOUNTAIN SPRITE $3.0
Meat Selections
1/2 CHICKEN $8.0

Plates And Sandwiches

GYRO PLATE $18.0
Grilled Kabobs

KAFTA KABOB $8.0
Salads And Side Orders
PITA BREAD

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $6.8
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Sides

GARLIC BUTTER

Wings And Sides

GARLIC FRIES $6.8
80z And 160z Dressings
160Z DRESSING $9.0
Chicken Kabobs

CHICKEN KABOB $6.0
Kabob Delights

STEAK KABOB $9.0

Rotisserie Chicken

Combinations

CHICKEN FEAST SERVES 4-6
PEOPLE

Healthy Side Orders
$4.25 Each

GREEK COLESLAW $6.8

$39.0

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN

Sandwiches

GYRO SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0

Drinks

MAISON ICED TEA $4.0

MAISON MINT ICED TEA

Dessert

MAISON HOUSEMADE BROWNIE
HONEY-STACHIO PITA CHIPS

Uncategorized

MEDITERRANEAN FRIES
SMALL CHICKEN SOUP

Soups

LARGE CHICKEN SOUP
SMALL LENTIL SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP

Pasta

FETTUCCINE PESTO
SPICY FETTUCCINE
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

Side Orders

MAISON POTATO SALAD
STEAMED VEGETABLES
VEG. KABOB

Starters

SALMON FILLET PLATE
LARGE LENTIL SOUP
EXTRA PITA BREAD

Beverages

BOTTLED EVIAN WATER
FOUNTAIN DIET COKE

$4.0

$4.8
$6.0

$6.8
$10.0

$15.0
$9.3

$19.3
$19.3
$19.3

$6.8
$6.8
$4.3

$20.5
$14.5
$0.5

$3.8
$3.0
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FOUNTAIN LEMONADE $3.0
Plates

SPICY GYRO PLATE $19.3
MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE $19.3
VARIETY

SOLE FILLET PLATE $16.8

Grilled Kabob Combos

CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE
KABOB

SPICY CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE
KABOB

STEAK AND VEGETABLE KABOB  $19.3
KAFTA AND VEGETABLE KABOB  $19.3

$16.3

$16.8

SALMON AND VEGETABLE $21.8
KABOB

Ingredients Used

GARLIC

BEEF

BUTTER

WHITE RICE $6.8
VEGETABLES

Rotisserie Combos

1/4 CHICKEN ORIGINAL $14.5
1/2 CHICKEN ORIGINAL $17.5
1/4 LEMON BASIL CHICKEN $15.8
1/2 LEMON BASIL CHICKEN $18.8
1/4 SPICY CHICKEN $15.8
1/2 SPICY CHICKEN $18.8

iy R, [ 5 R

Extras/Sauces
PITA PACK (12 HALVES) $2.3
2 OZ TAHINI $0.8
4 OZ TZATZIKI $2.0
4 OZ SPICY HUMMUS $3.0
4 OZ SPICY GARLIC $3.0
4 OZ LEMON BASIL $3.0
16 OZ GARLIC SAUCE $9.0
32 OZ GARLIC SAUCE $17.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
.‘ TUNA STEAK
-"% CHICKEN
: SANDWICH
PANINI
SALAD
BREAD
MEAT
SOUP
Side Dishes
», BAKED POTATO
w CHICKEN KABOB A LA $8.8
CARTE
BROWN RICE $6.8

SPICY COLESLAW $6.8
SPICY HUMMUS $6.8
SPICY POTATO SALAD $6.8
EXTRA GARLIC SAUCE $0.8
2 OZ TZATZIKI $1.0
4 OZ HUMMUS $3.0

RICE
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Salads

‘, CAESAR SALAD
T
L 2h s g~ CHINESE CHICKEN
3@ SALAD
SPICY SPINACH

CHINESE CHICKEN
SALAD

MAISON SPECIAL SALAD

GREEK SALAD

KALE CHICKEN SALAD

LEMON GARLIC CHICKEN SALAD
SMALL TABOULEH SALAD

GYRO SALAD

SOLE GREEK SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

A La Carte

SPICY CHICKEN KABOB A LA
CARTE

STEAK KABOB A LA CARTE
KAFTA KABOB A LA CARTE
SALMON KABOB A LA CARTE
VEGETABLE KABOB A LA CARTE
SALMON FILLET A LA CARTE

1/4 ORIGINAL CHICKEN A LA
CARTE

1/4 SPICY LEMON GARLICA LA
CARTE

1/4 CHICKEN LEMON BASILA LA
CARTE

1/2 ORIGINAL CHICKEN A LA
CARTE

1/2 CHICKEN LEMON BASIL A LA
CARTE

1/2 SPICY LEMON GARLIC
CHICKEN A LA CARTE

$13.8

$17.5

$17.5

$17.8
$16.8
$16.8
$16.8
$10.8
$18.0
$16.8

$8.8

$12.5
$10.0
$15.0

$5.5
$15.0

$8.0

$9.8

$9.8

$11.5

$14.0

$13.3

WHOLE ORIGINAL CHICKEN A LA
CARTE

WHOLE SPICY LEMON GARLIC A
LA CARTE

WHOLE CHICKEN LEMON BASIL A
LA CARTE

$20.5

$21.8

$21.8



Chicken Maison Menu

WHOLE CHK. $15.0

Chicken Maison

50 Peninsula Center, 90274, Opening Hours:
Rolling Hills Estates, US, United Monday 10:30 -21:00
States Tuesday 10:30 -21:00

Wednesday 10:30 -21:00
Thursday 10:30 -21:00
Friday 10:30 -21:00
Saturday 10:30 -21:00
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